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Backstitches:

DMC-208

DMC-211
—— DMC-905

DMC-3837

French Knots:

© DMC-208

SHoMo Mo NN

40

30

20

10

il-mondo-di-ezechiele.com

ol 0¢

0€

~ WWW.I

09 0L 08 06

o
o

Page: 1

Printed by PCStitch



SEPTEMBER FOR YOU

Author: Eze
Copyright: www.il-mondo-di-ezechiele.co

Grid Size: 100W x 100H
Design Area:

Legend:
EIM [2] DMC 208 lavender - vy dk

@[] [2] DMC 211 lavender - It
[@[] [2 DMC 3821 straw

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-208 lavender - vy dk

DMC-211 lavender - It

French Knots:
© DMC-208 lavender - vy dk

m

5,50" x 5,50" (77 x 77 stitches)

#I[][2] DMC 907 parrotgreen - It M 21 bMmC
EAM (21 DMC 905 parrot green - dk 811 [21 DMC

XI[TJ [21 DMC 906 parrot green - md

DMC-905 parrot green - dk
DMC-3837 lavender - ul dk

3837 lavender - ul dk
210 lavender - md



